however, this should be confirmed.
Where items of maintenance or repair have been identified, the purchaser should satisfy
themselves as to the costs and implications of these issues prior to making an offer to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

410,000 (Four Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds).

Valuation (£) and market comments

The market value of the property in its present condition and with vacant possession is
£360,000 (Three Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds).

Report author: Mark Stewart, BSc Hons MRICS

Company name: Paisley - Allied Surveyors Scotland Ltd

Address: 43 Gauze Street
Paisley
PA1 1EX

Signed: Electronically Signed: 303428-fa4e7a65-4015

Date of report: 23/12/2025

MORTGAGE VALUATION

[...]

without a test. It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

360,000 Three Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

-

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 23/12/2025
2 Wrightlands Crescent, Erskine, PA8 7BZ

Signature: Electronically Signed: 303428-fa4e7a65-4015